CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000923107176

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

00487882 DRE 703 219 26920 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000

SERENA M FAIRBANKS Para Espanol:
6533 SKYVIEW DR International Calls:
ORANGEVALE CA 95662-3712

Welcome to Chase Secure BankingSV!

With your new checking account you’re now able to:
. Use your debit card for ride-sharing services, car rentals and more
. Request money orders or cashier’'s checks without paying a fee
. Pay bills using your account and routing numbers
. Add other account owners

Also, just as with your previous account, you won'’t be charged Overdraft Fees'.

You should have received your new Chase debit card in the mail. If you haven't activated it yet, please do so now. As a
reminder, your card number and PIN will remain the same, but the expiration date and CVV code have changed, so you'll
need to update merchants that have your card information.

For a complete list of your new account terms and to get to know your new account better, go to
chase.com/SecureBanking.

Please call the number on this statement if you have any questions.

1we will decline or return transactions when you do not have enough money in your account to cover the charge. However, you could still end up
with a negative balance if, for example, a transaction is approved for one amount, but then the actual charge is more than what you have in your
account (like when you add a tip at a restaurant after the transaction for the meal was already approved). Even if you have a negative balance,
we will not charge you an overdraft fee.

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance -$4.41
Deposits and Additions 1,651.01
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,599.16
Electronic Withdrawals -46.13
Fees -14.95
Ending Balance -$13.64
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TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance -$4.41

08/26 Payment Received 08/26 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 45.59
1465

08/26 Payment Received 08/26 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 95.59
1465

08/26 ATM Withdrawal 08/26 6950 Sunrise Blvd Citrus Height CA Card 1465 -40.00 55.59

08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 Autozone 5585 6920 Citrus Height CA Card -4.30 51.29
1465

08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 Pastor's Valero Citrus Height CA Card 1465 -5.16 46.13

08/26 Ualett Cabicash Ualett Cab lywwmx6Pz Web ID: 945440567 -46.13 0.00

09/01 Empower Transfer 2746826141 Web ID: 2811879144 0.01 0.01

09/03 SSA Treas 310 Xxsoc Sec PPD ID: 9031736026 1,000.00 1,000.01

09/03 SSA Treas 310 Xxsoc Sec PPD ID: 9031736026 351.00 1,351.01

09/03 Card Purchase With Pin 09/03 Circle K 05423 7796 Citrus Height CA Card -13.25 1,337.76
1465

09/03 ATM Withdrawal 09/03 6950 Sunrise Blvd Citrus Height CA Card 1465 -500.00 837.76

09/04 Payment Received 09/03 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 887.76
1465

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 937.76
1465

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 987.76
1465

09/04 Payment Received 09/04 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 1,037.76
1465

09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -219.96 817.80
1465

09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 CO Card 1465 -43.00 774.80

09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 99 Cents Only Stores Citrus Height CA Card -10.04 764.76
1465

09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Starbucks Store 1783 Citrus Height CA Card -3.95 760.81
1465

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/03 1200 Athens Ave Lincoln CA Card 1465 -124.00 636.81

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/03 1200 Athens Ave Lincoln CA Card 1465 -204.00 432.81

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 1200 Athens Ave Lincoln CA Card 1465 -124.00 308.81

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/04 1200 Athens Ave Lincoln CA Card 1465 -44.00 264.81

09/04 ATM Withdrawal 09/04 6950 Sunrise Blvd Citrus Height CA Card 1465 -20.00 244.81

09/04 ATM Withdrawal 09/04 6950 Sunrise Blvd Citrus Height CA Card 1465 -20.00 224.81

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 222.31

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 219.81

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 217.31

09/04 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 214.81

09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Nwself503-543-6861 971-236-9505 OR Card -38.00 176.81
1465

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Pca*Red Hawk Casino Placerville CA Card -106.00 70.81
1465

09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Pca*Red Hawk Casino Placerville CA Card -79.50 -8.69
1465

09/24 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 -13.64

Ending Balance -$13.64
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IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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